|'l | FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

42-Day Arctic Circle & British Isles: Iceland &
Ireland

@

Holland America Line’

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

When Sunday 29th Jun 2025
For 42 nights
Ship  Nieuw Statendam

Cruise From
Cruise Fom £7.319 .,

*Last updated 15th Apr 2025

What's Included

48 42 nights aboard the Nieuw Statendam

B Daily afternoon tea

€® Evening entertainment & theatre shows

J3 Live Music venues inc. BB King's Blues Club
7= Live onboard cooking shows & workshops
1 Speciality Restaurants (charges may apply)
$R Drinks packages available

4 24-hour room service

&¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart

29th Jun 2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands, embark on the Nieuw Statendam 16:00
30th Jun 2025 At Sea

1st Jul 2025 Andalsnes, Norway 11:00 20:00
2nd Jul 2025 Trondheim, Norway 08:00 16:00
3rd Jul 2025 At Sea

4th  Jul 2025 Honningsvag, Norway 10:00 20:00
5th Jul 2025 Hammerfest, Norway 08:00 23:00

6th Jul 2025 Alta, Norway
6th Jul 2025 Alta, Norway 18:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/holland-america/ms-nieuw-statendam/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/holland-america/ms-nieuw-statendam/

7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

2025 At Sea

2025 At Sea

2025 Husavik, Iceland

2025 Akureyri, Iceland

2025 Isafjgrdur, Iceland

2025 At Sea

2025 Nanortalik, Greenland

2025 At Sea

2025 llulissat (Jakobshavn), Greenland
2025 Sisimiut (Holsteinsborg), Greenland
2025 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2025 At Sea

2025 At Sea

2025 Reykjavik, Iceland

2025 Reykjavik, Iceland

2025 At Sea

2025 Runavik, Faroe Islands

2025 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland
2025 At Sea

2025 Dover, England

2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands

2025 At Sea

2025 Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland
2025 Killybegs, Ireland

2025 Galway, Ireland

Aug 2025 Cork, Ireland

Aug 2025 Douglas, Isle of Man

Aug 2025 Liverpool, England

Aug 2025 At Sea

Aug 2025 Portree, Isle of Skye, Scotland
Aug 2025 Invergordon, Scotland

Aug 2025 Edinburgh, Scotland

Aug 2025 Edinburgh, Scotland

Aug 2025 Dover, England

10th Aug 2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands, disembark the Nieuw Statendam 07:00

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

08:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
07:00 15:00

12:00 18:00

10:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
08:00 17:00

10:00
18:00

07:30 16:00
07:00 18:00

07:00 19:00
07:00 15:00

07:00 17:00
10:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
09:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
08:00 19:00

08:00 18:00
10:00 18:00
09:00
01:00
08:00 19:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/holland-america/ms-nieuw-statendam/

sBABTA
ABTA No.P6652 Nere

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk Tel: 01903 694322

Generated on Sat 19th Apr 2025 at 17:57



https://abta.com/find-a-member/results?term=p6652
https://publicapps.caa.co.uk/modalapplication.aspx?catid=1&pagetype=65&appid=2&mode=detailnosummary&atolNbr=6053&mbrId=
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/holland-america/ms-nieuw-statendam/29-June-2025-42-nights
tel://01903694322

