FUSION CRUISES

42-Day Arctic Circle & British Isles: Iceland & Ireland



What's Included

- A2 nights aboard the Nieuw Statendam
- 👤 Daily afternoon tea
- C Evening entertainment & theatre shows
- Live Music venues inc. BB King's Blues Club
- Live onboard cooking shows & workshops
- **1** Speciality Restaurants (charges may apply)
- 🎢 Drinks packages available
- 24-hour room service
- Port Taxes and Fees
- ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

	Arrive Depart
29th Jun 2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands, embark on the Nieuw Statend	<u>am</u> 16:00
30th Jun 2025 At Sea	
1st Jul 2025 Åndalsnes, Norway	11:00 20:00
2nd Jul 2025 Trondheim, Norway	08:00 16:00
3rd Jul 2025 At Sea	
4th Jul 2025 Honningsvåg, Norway	10:00 20:00
5th Jul 2025 Hammerfest, Norway	08:00 23:00
6th Jul 2025 Alta, Norway	
6th Jul 2025 Alta, Norway	18:00



WhenSunday 29th Jun 2025For42 nightsShipNieuw StatendamCruise
OnlyFrom
£7,319
pp*

*Last updated 15th Apr 2025

7th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
8th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
9th	Jul	2025 Husavik, Iceland	08:00	18:00
10th	Jul	2025 Akureyri, Iceland	08:00	18:00
11th	Jul	2025 Isafjørdur, Iceland	07:00	15:00
12th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
13th	Jul	2025 Nanortalik, Greenland	12:00	18:00
14th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
15th	Jul	2025 Ilulissat (Jakobshavn), Greenland	10:00	18:00
16th	Jul	2025 Sisimiut (Holsteinsborg), Greenland	08:00	17:00
17th	Jul	2025 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland	08:00	17:00
18th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
19th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
20th	Jul	2025 Reykjavík, Iceland	10:00	
21st	Jul	2025 Reykjavík, Iceland		18:00
22nd	Jul	2025 At Sea		
23rd	Jul	2025 Runavík, Faroe Islands	07:30	16:00
24th	Jul	2025 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland	07:00	18:00
25th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
26th	Jul	2025 Dover, England	07:00	19:00
27th	Jul	2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands	07:00	15:00
28th	Jul	2025 At Sea		
29th	Jul	2025 Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland	07:00	17:00
30th	Jul	2025 Killybegs, Ireland	10:00	18:00
31st	Jul	2025 Galway, Ireland	08:00	17:00
1st	Aug	2025 Cork, Ireland	09:00	18:00
2nd	Aug	2025 Douglas, Isle of Man	08:00	18:00
3rd	Aug	2025 Liverpool, England	08:00	19:00
4th	Aug	2025 At Sea		
5th	Aug	2025 Portree, Isle of Skye, Scotland	08:00	18:00
6th	Aug	2025 Invergordon, Scotland	10:00	18:00
7th	Aug	2025 Edinburgh, Scotland	09:00	
8th	Aug	2025 Edinburgh, Scotland		01:00
9th	Aug	2025 Dover, England	08:00	19:00
10th	Aug	2025 Rotterdam, Netherlands, disembark the Nieuw Statendam	07:00	

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.





Generated on Sat 19th Apr 2025 at 17:57